
. O Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.10 Gardening talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Goossens and New Symphony
Orchestra,"En Saga," Op. 9 (Sibelius)
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Beecham and London Phil-
harmonie Orchestra,"Don Giovanni’"’ Overture
(Mozart)
8. 8 Joan Hammond (suprano),"Thus Betrayed," "in What
Abysses?’’ (Mozart)

ag

From the Studio: A recital
Andersen Tyrer (English
pianist),occata and Fugue in D Minor
(Bach), Etude in E, Op. 10,Etude in F, Op. 10, Scherzo in
B Flat Minor (Chopin)
8.61 Weingartner and

shadeConservatorium Orchestra,
"Aleina" Dream Music (Handel,arr. Whittaker)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Tchaikovski and his Music10.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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Op.m. VarietyDinner music
After dinner music
"Mighty Minnites"
Variety"The Rank Outsider"
More Variety

9.30 "Birth of the BritishNation"
9.46 ‘The Curtain. Rises"
9.49 Interlude
10. O For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

[ AN7zz_ INVERCARGILL‘ : 680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.15-9.30 A.C.E. TALK: "Dye-
ing Wood with Natural Dyes’
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
einsBe ar LONDON NEWS)Educational session
8. Children’s session:
"Cousin Betty’
6.45 Dance Orchestras on the
Air
6. 0 "Dad and Daye"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.80 Musical Programme
6,45 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Studio recital by F. H.
Johnson (tenor)
7.46 What the American Com-mentators Say
8. 0 Laugh — and the World
Laughs With You8.30 The Coral Islanders
8.45 "The Laughing Man"

OOMMMIAT

— goooo
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8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Organola, presenting Al
Bollington
9.40 Dancing Time
10. O Close down
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6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes
7. 0 The Presbyterian Hour8.0 Studio Hour9.0 New recordings
9.30 Rambling Through the
Classics
10. O Swing session
10.45 Close down

Thursday. June !
| 1ZB wat ro zs
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
beg 210. Judy and Jane
10.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11.16 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 115p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linde’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran) ;435 Health and Beauty sessiona)5. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family at Whitley’s
Head
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No. 48
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps
Has 3 Fightcen

Yarns
8. his Man is Dangerous
Josephine, Empress of
rene9. The Convenient MarriageWild Life10.0 Men and Motoring (Rod
te ge10.45 armony Lane411.0 London News

alsZB
WELLINGTON |
1130ke. 265m.
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections0.0 Judy and Jane
0.165 Life’s Lighter Side

10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11.145 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.36 The Shopping Reporteri2. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.145 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 Variety programme4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Vour Mirror5.0 The tunior Guest An-
nouncer
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family at Whitley’sHead
6.15 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots.7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book7.30 in His Steps: Intolerance(part 1)7.45 Lady Courageous8. 5 This Man is Dangerous8.45 With the Tenors9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Overseas recordings10. 0 Charlie Chan
10, Relay of dance music from
Roseland Cabaret11. 0 London News
11.15 The Sammy Kaye Show

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk8.0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
QO Judy and Jane15 Conflict!
30 Digger Hale’s Daughters-45 Big Sister :
QO Down Memory-15. When To-morrow Comes11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 Echoes of Variety3.30 We Were Young4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
5. O Children’s session with
Grace6.0 ‘The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family at Whitley’s Head6.1 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Tunes of the times
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps: A Modern
Prodigal Son (Part 1)7.45 Tavern Tunes8.5 This Man Is Dangerous

8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Wild Life: The Cuckoo
10. 0 The Evening Star: Alfredo
Campoli10.15 Go to it
11. 0 London News

ZB DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229m

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk ‘
8. 0 Aunt Dais
9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Reserved
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Looking Backwards (final
broadcast)2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.15 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
4.45 The Children’s session
5. O Halliday and Son6. 0 The Adventures of the,
Wyeth Family at Whitley’s Head6.15 London News
6.30 Josephine, Empress of
France
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 in His Steps: Man’s inhu«
manity to Man (part 1)
7.45 usic by the Fireside8.5 This Man Is Dangerous
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
98. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Wild Life: Prima Donna
Bird
10. 0 Stump Julian Lee
11. 0 tondon News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.. 1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7.15 Miss Portia intervenes
7.30 Dangerous Journey745 Out of the Darkness
8. 5 This Man is Dangerous8.45 Melodies in Waltz Time
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage‘9.15 Wild Life: Nature’s Sure
prise Packets
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission..
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